Stadteinzelmeisterschaften EBV Senioren C FINALE

Platz Name

1 Goring, Rolf

2 Koch, Horst

3 Altwasser, Heinz

4 Mempel, Udo

5 Siegmund, Eberhard

6 Burk, Wilfried

7 Blankenburg, Ingo

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
1.069 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,17

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
1.085 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 172,50

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.

994 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,67
BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.

976 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,67
BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.

950 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,33
BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.

945 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,50
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

885 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THO
201

THO
205

THU
182

THU
187

THO
176

THO
176

THO
189

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

189

188

166

168

165

176

144

163

163

152

149

157

166

189

24.10.2021

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.069
181

1.035
160 205

994
171 157

976
171 133

950
135 176

945
138 156

885
140 129

6

168 201

6
173

6

182

187

150

169

143

178,17
167

172,50
146

165,67
166

162,67
168

158,33
167

157,50
140

147,50
140

Gesamt

1.069

1.035

994

976

950

945

885



